RIPARTO PERMESSI SINDACALI RSU E OO.SS. ANNO 2025

153

CSA

CISL

UIL

CGIL
Totale deleghe

153

Sindacati

CSA
CISL
UIL
CGIL

30

DELEGHE
18
4
20
4
46

30

4590

4590

Dato Dato

associativo % elettorale %

39,13 37,58
8,70 2,68
43,48 56,38
8,70 3,36

100,00 100,00

77

77

Rappresentativita %

100,00

MONTE ORE RSU

VOTI
CISL
UIL
CSA
CGIL
Voti

MONTE ORE 0OO.SS.

Permessi
sindacali

29
4
38
5
77

&4
56

149
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